
Name Organization Email Phone CTCD CPSM C.P.M A.P.P CPPO CTP CTPM CTCM PSCMC

Bounds, Robby TAMU rbounds@tamu.edu 979-845-4534 X X

Bulich, Jonie TX A&M Agrilife jonie.bulich@ag.tamu.edu 979-845-0839 X X X

Chamberlain, Chris TX A&M Agrilife Cchamberlain@tamu.edu 979-845-4786 X

Coleman, Talitta Grimes County Talitta.coleman@grimescountytexas.gov 936-873-4414

Constancio, Angel TAMU agc@tamu.edu 979-845-3847

Dainty, Laura TAMU ldainty@tamu.edu 979-845-4579

Daughtery, Angela City of CS adaughtery@cstx.gov 979-764-3673

Dubec, Summer Brazos County sdubec@brazoscountyTx.gov 979-361-4294

Hairell, Jennifer CSISD jenniferhairell@csisd.org 979-764-5449

Herrera, Jessica Grimes County Jessica.herrera@grimescountytexas.gov 936-873-4412

King, Susan TAMU sa-king@tamu.edu 979-845-3888 X

Kirk, David TEES dmkirk@tamu.edu 979-862-5990 X

Lightfoot, Susan BVCOG Susan.lightfoot@bvcog.org 979-595-2801 x 2035 X X

Maness, Lani Brazos County Lmaness@brazoscountytx.gov 979-361-4284 X

Martin, Melissa BISD melissa.martin@bryanisd.org 979-209-1048

Mason, Noel TX A&M Agrilife anmason@ag.tamu.edu 979-845-4513 X

Mosley, Phebe City of Bryan pmosley@btutilities.com 979-209-5500 X

Nachlinger, Kaitlyn Brazos County knachlinger@brazoscountytx.gov 979-361-4285

Nelms, Jim TAMU janelms@tamu.edu 979-845-3819  X

Oberg, Clyde TAMU co@tamu.edu 979-845-1042

O'Brien, Teresa TAMU SRS tobrien@tamu.edu 979-845-4776 X X X

Parks, Sharon TAMU sharonp@tamu.edu 979-845-5841

Patino, Celina Brazos County cpatino@brazoscountytx.gov 979-361-4492

Perez, Laura City of Bryan lperez@bryantx.gov 979-209-5500

Polasek, James TAMU TFS jpolasek@tfs.tamu.edu 979-458-7383 X

Rutledge, Mandy Brazos County arutledge@brazoscountytx.gov 979-361-4269

Schneider, Dee Ann TX A&M Agrilife da-schneider@tamu.edu 979-845-4771 X

Shafer, Carmella CSISD cshafer@csisd.org 979-764-5408

Smith, Terry TAMU TFS Tsmith@tfs.tamu.edu 979-458-7382

Sonley, Karen City of Bryan ksonley@bryantx.gov 979-209-5505

Toler, Cherise TAMU ctoler@tamu.edu 979-845-5887

Vykukal, Jaime TX A&M Agrilife Jaime.vykukal@ag.tamu.edu 979-458-5988
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Weber, Lindsay TX A&M Agrilife Lrweber@ag.tamu.edu 979-845-2898 X

Wendt, Charles Brazos County cwendt@brazoscountytx.gov 979-361-4292

Williams, Mary TEES me-williams@tamu.edu 979-458-7434 X X

Winkler, Patty TAMU p-winkler@tamu.edu 979-845-4556

Wolfe, Wes TAMU swolfe3@tamu.edu 979-845-2014

Young, Marla TAMU meyoung@tamu.edu 979-845-2139
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